
1. 90. SEIMANDI Giuseppe Barebow Men Italy 1 6 15 2 0 0 200 4 5 12 3 0 0 201 401 48
2. 153. OLSSON Mikael Barebow Men Sweden 0 5 13 6 0 0 184 5 10 5 4 0 0 210 394 48
3. 88. BELLOTTI Daniele Barebow Men Italy 1 7 12 4 0 0 196 0 7 13 4 0 0 194 390 48
4. 124. PODRZAJ Marjan Barebow Men Slovenia 3 5 12 4 0 0 196 1 8 8 7 0 0 189 385 48
5. 5. TRAXLER Helmut Barebow Men Austria 1 6 7 9 1 0 174 3 4 13 3 1 0 192 366 48
6. 63. SPERGEL Lajos Barebow Men Hungary 0 6 10 7 1 0 178 6 5 5 7 1 0 188 366 48
7. 49. GROUARD Ludovic Barebow Men France 1 5 10 8 0 0 180 0 5 11 8 0 0 178 358 48
8. 154. LARSSON Bobby Barebow Men Sweden 1 7 6 9 1 0 176 3 3 12 5 0 1 181 357 48
9. 152. ZIPLIES Hartmut Barebow Men Sweden 2 6 7 9 0 0 181 2 4 9 8 1 0 175 356 48
10. 3. KERSCHBACHER August Barebow Men Austria 2 3 7 9 1 2 154 2 4 11 6 1 0 181 335 48
11. 34. HLADIL Milan Barebow Men Czeh Republik 2 3 6 13 0 0 163 3 3 8 9 0 1 169 332 48
12. 138. SANTIAGO Luis Barebow Men Spain 2 4 11 6 0 1 178 1 5 5 10 0 3 150 328 48
13. 62. VARGA László Barebow Men Hungary 2 3 9 10 0 0 172 1 3 8 10 0 2 154 326 48
14. 23. PUTTEMANS Pieter Barebow Men Belgium 1 5 8 10 0 0 174 1 3 9 8 0 3 152 326 48
15. 64. PAPP Mihály Barebow Men Hungary 2 4 6 11 1 0 166 1 0 10 12 1 0 153 319 48
16. 137. LECHUGA Manuel Barebow Men Spain 2 3 9 6 0 4 152 2 4 7 9 1 1 164 316 48
17. 89. BERTI Ferruccio Barebow Men Italy 0 4 14 5 1 0 180 0 1 8 10 3 2 133 313 48
18. 31. MIHINJAC Drasko Barebow Men Croatia 1 2 8 9 1 3 142 0 2 9 9 3 1 146 288 48
19. 125. MEZNAR Stane Barebow Men Slovenia 1 1 4 14 1 3 125 1 5 4 12 1 1 155 280 48
20. 4. GAILER Hannes Barebow Men Austria 0 0 6 14 1 3 121 3 0 8 10 0 3 144 265 48
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1. 123. IZGROSEK Andreja Barebow Women Slovenia 3 5 4 9 1 2 160 3 6 8 6 1 0 187 347 48
2. 47. PORTE Chantal Barebow Women France 2 3 8 8 2 1 160 1 8 9 5 0 1 187 347 48
3. 1. LINHART Reingild Barebow Women Austria 2 4 9 8 0 1 172 2 4 11 4 2 1 174 346 48
4. 85. GAMBETTI Debora Barebow Women Italy 1 2 11 5 1 4 146 3 6 4 9 0 2 167 313 48
5. 2. RAIGEL Andrea Barebow Women Austria 0 3 7 12 0 2 146 1 7 5 9 0 2 165 311 48
6. 86. BONINI Roberta Barebow Women Italy 2 2 7 10 1 2 149 1 3 8 9 1 2 152 301 48
7. 48. GIRARD Michele Barebow Women France 1 4 6 9 0 4 143 1 2 7 14 0 0 156 299 48
8. 136. GONZALEZ Cristina Barebow Women Spain 2 2 6 11 0 3 143 1 1 8 12 1 1 147 290 48
9. 87. DE MARCUS Viviana Barebow Women Italy 0 1 3 15 2 3 115 2 3 5 11 2 1 151 266 48
10. 61. SOMOGYI Zsuzsanna Barebow Women Hungary 0 1 9 9 1 4 130 1 1 2 16 2 2 122 252 48
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1. 141. DIAZ Alberto Compound Men Spain 6 8 9 1 0 0 217 6 8 9 1 0 0 217 434 48
2. 69. KORMOS Róbert Compound Men Hungary 6 8 9 1 0 0 217 9 6 7 2 0 0 216 433 48
3. 94. BAZZANI Davide Compound Men Italy 5 6 11 2 0 0 208 5 12 6 1 0 0 223 431 48
4. 127. REBEC David Compound Men Slovenia 8 6 9 1 0 0 217 7 8 6 3 0 0 213 430 48
5. 28. DRAPER Cody Compound Men Canada 8 4 8 4 0 0 204 8 10 5 1 0 0 225 429 48
6. 68. SZEDLÁR János Compound Men Hungary 6 7 7 4 0 0 206 5 8 11 0 0 0 218 424 48
7. 51. THIERRY Jérémy Compound Men France 4 8 10 2 0 0 210 3 10 8 3 0 0 209 419 48
8. 128. TURSIC Slavko Compound Men Slovenia 9 4 6 5 0 0 203 6 6 11 1 0 0 213 416 48
9. 11. HAUNSCHMID Herwig Compound Men Austria 5 9 8 1 1 0 212 5 5 13 0 0 1 204 416 48
10. 95. POMPEO Antonio Compound Men Italy 6 5 11 2 0 0 208 4 8 9 3 0 0 207 415 48
11. 32. VIDMAR Drazen Compound Men Croatia 6 4 12 2 0 0 206 6 6 9 3 0 0 207 413 48
12. 9. DUCHKOWITSCH Wolfgang Compound Men Austria 3 8 11 2 0 0 208 8 5 7 3 1 0 204 412 48
13. 158. NORÉN Andreas Compound Men Sweden 5 8 9 2 0 0 212 4 7 8 5 0 0 199 411 48
14. 157. MALMSTRÖM Yngve Compound Men Sweden 1 9 11 3 0 0 203 3 6 13 2 0 0 204 407 48
15. 96. SALVONI Gianmario Compound Men Italy 11 1 8 4 0 0 204 4 11 3 5 1 0 202 406 48
16. 70. MEDVE Tamás Compound Men Hungary 3 10 7 4 0 0 206 5 7 7 4 1 0 199 405 48
17. 140. LACCASSAGNE Nestor Compound Men Spain 3 6 9 5 1 0 190 6 9 6 3 0 0 213 403 48
18. 10. LINHART Christian Compound Men Austria 3 6 12 3 0 0 201 4 5 12 3 0 0 201 402 48
19. 156. HERFINDAL Christofer Compound Men Sweden 1 7 13 2 1 0 197 2 8 12 1 1 0 204 401 48
20. 129. OBERSTAR Joze Compound Men Slovenia 3 6 10 5 0 0 195 6 6 8 4 0 0 204 399 48
21. 33. PAPP Lehel Compound Men Croatia 4 2 11 7 0 0 183 4 4 10 5 1 0 188 371 48
22. 35. PEDER Nielsen TC Compound Men Denmark 2 7 7 7 0 1 181 4 4 10 6 0 0 190 371 48
23. 117. LOZANO Cosme Compound Men Mexico 0 3 13 7 1 0 172 6 6 8 2 1 1 197 369 48
24. 45. KARI Hannu Compound Men Finland 5 2 12 4 0 1 186 3 4 8 9 0 0 179 365 48
25. 120. POLUBOYAROV Oleg Compound Men Russia 2 9 7 5 0 1 191 5 3 6 8 0 2 168 359 48
26. 113. THILL Charles Compound Men Luxenbourg 2 4 6 11 0 1 163 4 5 6 8 1 0 181 344 48
27. 163. FENDT Peter Compound Men Switzerland 1 3 10 9 0 1 165 3 5 8 6 0 2 174 339 48
28. 46. KÓSY Zoltán Compound Men Finland 1 3 9 9 0 2 157 1 7 6 8 0 2 168 325 48
29. 112. SCHNEIDER Michel Compound Men Luxenbourg 1 4 7 9 0 3 151 2 4 7 8 0 3 156 307 48
30. 119. TSAREV Alexander Compound Men Russia 1 1 7 14 0 1 146 4 3 3 10 0 4 144 290 48
31. 121. PODDEVALIN Mikhail Compound Men Russia 1 0 10 8 1 4 133 2 5 4 11 0 2 157 290 48
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1. 162. BRUNDERER Erika Compound Women Switzerland 2 8 10 4 0 0 200 3 6 8 5 0 2 179 379 48
2. 66. SZABÓNÉ ONÓDI Judit Compound Women Hungary 3 4 7 8 2 0 172 3 4 11 6 0 0 188 360 48
3. 91. BIANCHI Sonia Compound Women Italy 2 6 9 6 1 0 185 1 3 12 7 0 1 171 356 48
4. 65. KIRÁLY Beáta Compound Women Hungary 2 3 10 9 0 0 175 2 5 9 7 1 0 180 355 48
5. 7. DOLEZAL Hedy Compound Women Austria 0 7 8 8 0 1 174 5 2 10 5 1 1 178 352 48
6. 155. OLOFSSON Ingrid Compound Women Sweden 3 2 11 6 0 2 168 3 7 6 6 1 1 181 349 48
7. 27. HOOEY Jude Compound Women Canada 1 3 11 7 2 0 169 1 4 13 4 0 2 174 343 48
8. 93. DONI Antonella Compound Women Italy 0 1 14 9 0 0 167 1 8 7 6 0 2 176 343 48
9. 67. SOLTÉSZNÉ BALOG Szilvia Compound Women Hungary 1 7 7 8 0 1 176 1 1 9 11 1 1 150 326 48
10. 6. BUEMBERGER Karin Compound Women Austria 1 2 6 13 0 2 143 3 5 6 8 1 1 171 314 48
11. 50. TERRASE Rachel Compound Women France 2 1 10 7 0 4 145 0 1 11 9 1 2 146 291 48
12. 139. MONTES Marta Compound Women Spain 0 2 7 11 1 3 134 1 2 12 4 2 3 152 286 48
13. 126. TOFAJ GUTMAN Dragica Compound Women Slovenia 0 2 9 11 1 1 150 1 1 10 6 1 5 133 283 48
14. 118. LEBEDEVA Alexandra Compound Women Russia 1 3 7 9 0 4 141 1 2 8 8 2 3 140 281 48
15. 92. PERACINO Francesca Compound Women Italy 0 2 7 6 1 8 109 3 3 8 8 2 0 170 279 48
16. 8. MOSER Waltraud Compound Women Austria 2 1 8 6 2 5 130 3 2 4 9 0 6 127 257 48
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1. 12. PAULUS Urte Long Bow Women Austria 1 3 4 12 1 3 135 3 2 7 11 1 0 164 299 48
2. 71. TASI Zsuzsa Long Bow Women Hungary 1 0 10 7 2 4 131 2 4 7 8 1 2 159 290 48
3. 144. GARRIDO Encarna Long Bow Women Spain 1 2 7 10 0 4 136 1 4 8 8 0 3 154 290 48
4. 97. BASSI Iuana Long Bow Women Italy 1 1 7 8 1 6 119 0 3 7 11 2 1 147 266 48
5. 142. SANGENIS Gloria Long Bow Women Spain 0 1 5 14 0 4 120 2 4 5 9 0 4 145 265 48
6. 98. BARBARO Giulia Long Bow Women Italy 0 3 4 12 2 3 128 0 5 4 11 0 4 137 265 48
7. 52. RAMOS Daniéle Long Bow Women France 0 1 4 16 1 2 125 2 4 3 11 0 4 139 264 48
8. 13. VORDEREGGER Karin Long Bow Women Austria 0 0 4 14 2 4 108 1 4 4 13 1 1 150 258 48
9. 14. WALLENSTEINER Andrea Long Bow Women Austria 0 1 2 14 4 3 108 0 1 7 13 1 2 134 242 48
10. 72. BÚZA Marianna Long Bow Women Hungary 1 0 3 14 2 4 110 1 2 4 10 3 4 121 231 48
11. 99. BRAIDA Tania Long Bow Women Italy 1 0 3 11 4 5 101 0 2 2 9 1 10 84 185 48
12. 73. TANKÓ Zita Long Bow Women Hungary 0 2 5 4 0 13 80 0 1 3 12 1 7 97 177 48
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1. 144. IRIARTE Jose Luis Long Bow Men Spain 2 5 8 7 1 1 172 4 3 10 6 0 1 180 352 48
2. 24. VERRIER Serge Long Bow Men Belgium 2 3 8 8 2 1 160 4 4 9 7 0 0 187 347 48
3. 15. SEIWALD Walter Long Bow Men Austria 0 4 11 8 1 0 171 1 5 8 9 1 0 172 343 48
4. 54. CORVINO Serge Long Bow Men France 1 3 7 8 2 3 142 1 7 10 4 0 2 180 322 48
5. 16. VORDEREGGER Dietmar Long Bow Men Austria 0 5 6 11 0 2 153 3 2 8 10 0 1 164 317 48
6. 100. GOVONI Davide Long Bow Men Italy 2 6 5 10 1 0 173 0 2 9 10 0 3 142 315 48
7. 75. MOLNÁR József Long Bow Men Hungary 0 1 11 10 2 0 154 0 3 6 14 1 0 151 305 48
8. 74. HEGEDŰS Szilárd Long Bow Men Hungary 2 0 6 13 1 2 136 1 2 12 8 0 1 166 302 48
9. 145. CARACENA Luis Long Bow Men Spain 1 4 7 7 1 4 144 2 3 5 12 1 1 153 297 48
10. 39. TUULIK Jaanus Long Bow Men Estonia 0 2 7 11 1 3 134 3 2 9 8 0 2 162 296 48
11. 131. MODEC Bozidar Long Bow Men Slovenia 0 3 9 8 2 2 148 2 4 7 6 0 5 146 294 48
12. 53. GIRARD Philippe Long Bow Men France 0 1 12 8 0 3 146 2 4 4 10 2 2 148 294 48
13. 160. BERGKVIST Peter Long Bow Men Sweden 2 1 8 9 2 2 145 0 2 8 12 1 1 147 292 48
14. 159. KäLLHULT Björn Long Bow Men Sweden 0 4 5 10 1 4 133 0 4 8 11 0 1 159 292 48
15. 40. TEPPO Ülar Long Bow Men Estonia 0 3 6 11 1 3 136 3 2 5 13 0 1 155 291 48
16. 37. SKJOLDMAN Rasmüs Long Bow Men Denmark 1 2 6 10 1 4 131 2 3 7 10 1 1 159 290 48
17. 101. GHERSICH Luigi Long Bow Men Italy 0 2 9 9 0 4 137 2 3 5 10 2 2 146 283 48
18. 132. GORSIC Edvard Long Bow Men Slovenia 0 2 7 11 2 2 137 1 4 5 11 0 3 145 282 48
19. 41. HANSMAN Mario Long Bow Men Estonia 0 4 3 12 1 4 127 1 2 8 12 0 1 154 281 48
20. 102. TONIOLI Valentino Long Bow Men Italy 0 2 8 8 1 5 127 1 1 8 12 1 1 147 274 48
21. 130. JESENOVEC Lovre Long Bow Men Slovenia 2 1 6 9 0 6 123 1 0 10 11 1 1 148 271 48
22. 17. SCHOISWOHL Klaus Long Bow Men Austria 0 2 7 8 1 6 119 2 3 7 9 0 3 151 270 48
23. 29. HOWARD Bud Long Bow Men Canada 1 0 4 14 1 4 115 1 3 7 11 1 1 154 269 48
24. 38. CHRISTENSEN Jon Jagd Long Bow Men Denmark 1 1 4 12 2 4 118 0 2 8 13 0 1 149 267 48
25. 76. KENDERES János Long Bow Men Hungary 1 1 7 11 0 4 131 0 1 4 15 0 4 117 248 48
26. 36. ERICSEN Unne Long Bow Men Denmark 0 1 7 8 2 6 112 1 1 7 10 1 4 129 241 48
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1. 80. MOLNÁR Ferenc Midesz Instinctive Men Hungary 0 6 10 8 0 0 180 3 5 7 9 0 0 181 361 48
2. 81. VÍGH Csaba Instinctive Men Hungary 0 6 8 9 1 0 172 1 4 12 7 0 0 181 353 48
3. 148. LOPEZ Raul Instinctive Men Spain 1 3 10 10 0 0 170 3 4 9 7 0 1 177 347 48
4. 164. ZÜLLIG Urs Instinctive Men Switzerland 1 2 9 11 0 1 157 2 4 12 5 0 1 181 338 48
5. 147. LORENZ Jordi Instinctive Men Spain 1 3 9 9 0 2 157 1 4 11 8 0 0 178 335 48
6. 106. PIANTONI Igor Mario Instinctive Men Italy 2 3 9 7 0 3 157 3 3 8 8 2 0 170 327 48
7. 20. OCENASEK Wolfgang Instinctive Men Austria 0 4 6 11 1 2 146 1 7 8 7 0 1 179 325 48
8. 56. DEHAN Christophe Instinctive Men France 0 2 7 12 2 1 142 1 7 7 8 1 0 179 321 48
9. 108. LOLLI Ivano Instinctive Men Italy 1 0 10 12 0 1 150 2 1 11 10 0 0 168 318 48
10. 42. VAHRTA Gunnar Instinctive Men Estonia 2 3 7 11 0 1 161 1 1 8 10 3 1 143 304 48
11. 43. LAUREN Aare Instinctive Men Estonia 0 4 6 11 0 3 143 0 4 8 10 2 0 160 303 48
12. 115. GUDEN Marcel Instinctive Men Luxenbourg 0 2 6 11 1 4 126 2 3 7 11 0 1 161 287 48
13. 19. BEROUN Johann Instinctive Men Austria 0 4 4 11 0 5 127 4 2 4 13 0 1 157 284 48
14. 82. KOCSIS Pál Instinctive Men Hungary 0 1 6 13 2 2 129 0 4 4 14 1 1 145 274 48
15. 107. CARBONE Gian M. Instinctive Men Italy 1 1 6 12 0 4 128 2 4 3 8 4 3 136 264 48
16. 135. VUJKOVIC Goran Instinctive Men Serbia 1 1 7 9 0 6 121 0 1 8 12 0 3 134 255 48
17. 26. HOOEY Dennis Instinctive Men Canada 0 2 6 11 2 3 129 0 2 4 14 0 4 122 251 48
18. 189. ASTAKHOV Sergey Instinctive Men Russia 0 1 2 6 3 12 65 0 0 6 10 0 8 98 163 48
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1. 103. FINESSI Monica Instinctive Women Italy 1 0 6 15 0 2 133 1 2 6 12 1 2 141 274 48
2. 104. ROSSIGNOLI Francesca Instinctive Women Italy 1 1 7 10 3 2 135 2 1 4 12 0 5 122 257 48
3. 55. RODES Véronique Instinctive Women France 1 3 1 13 2 4 119 0 4 5 11 1 3 138 257 48
4. 77. LÁSZLÓ Kata Instinctive Women Hungary 0 1 5 14 0 4 120 0 1 6 12 0 5 118 238 48
5. 105. BATTISTINI Barbara Instinctive Women Italy 1 3 3 10 2 5 120 0 0 7 12 0 5 116 236 48
6. 18. STANEK Helga Instinctive Women Austria 0 1 4 13 0 6 107 1 1 8 9 0 5 129 236 48
7. 114. GUDEN Madelaine Instinctive Women Luxenbourg 1 0 5 11 0 7 105 0 0 7 8 1 8 99 204 48
8. 79. KEREKES Gyuláné Instinctive Women Hungary 0 1 4 9 1 9 90 2 1 2 9 4 6 103 193 48
9. 146. TORRES Olga Instinctive Women Spain 0 2 7 12 2 1 142 0 1 1 5 2 3 49 191 36
10. 78. TÁBOR Katalin Instinctive Women Hungary 0 0 4 11 3 6 96 0 1 1 12 3 7 87 183 48

1st Qualifying round 2nd Qualifying round
Number of 

shotsPlace Card 
No Name Category Nation X10 10 8 5 3 0 Results X10 0 Results All10 8 5 3



1. 90. SEIMANDI Giuseppe Barebow Men Italy 5 3 4 0 0 112 12
2. 153. KERSCHBACHER August Barebow Men Austria 1 6 4 1 0 107 12
3. 88. BELLOTTI Daniele Barebow Men Italy 3 2 7 0 0 106 12
4. 124. ZIPLIES Hartmut Barebow Men Sweden 2 4 4 2 0 102 12
5. 5. GROUARD Ludovic Barebow Men France 0 5 5 2 0 100 12
6. 63. OLSSON Mikael Barebow Men Sweden 3 2 5 2 0 100 12
7. 49. PODRZAJ Marjan Barebow Men Slovenia 1 3 6 2 0 98 12
8. 154. TRAXLER Helmut Barebow Men Austria 3 3 2 4 0 96 12
9. 152. SANTIAGO Luis Barebow Men Spain 1 3 7 0 1 96 12

10. 3. LARSSON Bobby Barebow Men Sweden 0 3 7 1 1 91 12
11. 34. SPERGEL Lajos Barebow Men Hungary 0 3 5 4 0 90 12
12. 138. VARGA László Barebow Men Hungary 0 4 3 5 0 89 12
13. 62. LECHUGA Manuel Barebow Men Spain 1 4 2 4 1 86 12
14. 23. PUTTEMANS Pieter Barebow Men Belgium 1 1 3 6 1 74 12
15. 64. PAPP Mihály Barebow Men Hungary 1 1 3 6 1 74 12
16. 137. HLADIL Milan Barebow Men zeh Republ 3 0 2 5 2 71 12

1. 1. LINHART Reingild Barebow Women Austria 2 4 3 3 0 99 12
2. 2. RAIGEL Andrea Barebow Women Austria 1 3 4 3 1 87 12
3. 47. PORTE Chantal Barebow Women France 3 0 4 4 1 82 12
4. 85. GAMBETTI Debora Barebow Women Italy 0 3 5 2 2 80 12
5. 86. BONINI Roberta Barebow Women Italy 0 2 4 5 1 77 12
6. 48. GIRARD Michele Barebow Women France 1 1 3 6 1 74 12
7. 87. DE MARCUS Viviana Barebow Women Italy 1 1 4 3 3 67 12
8. 123. IZGROSEK Andreja Barebow Women Slovenia 0 2 4 3 3 67 12
9. 61. SOMOGYI Zsuzsanna Barebow Women Hungary 0 0 4 5 3 57 12

10. 136. GONZALEZ Cristina Barebow Women Spain 0 0 2 7 3 51 12

1. 141. DUCHKOWITSCH Wolfgang Compound Men Austria 4 5 3 0 0 114 12
2. 69. MALMSTRÖM Yngve Compound Men Sweden 3 6 3 0 0 114 12
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3. 94. SALVONI Gianmario Compound Men Italy 5 3 4 0 0 112 12
4. 127. BAZZANI Davide Compound Men Italy 3 5 4 0 0 112 12
5. 28. REBEC David Compound Men Slovenia 6 3 2 1 0 111 12
6. 68. KORMOS Róbert Compound Men Hungary 3 6 2 1 0 111 12
7. 51. THIERRY Jérémy Compound Men France 2 7 2 1 0 111 12
8. 70. MEDVE Tamás Compound Men Hungary 2 5 5 0 0 110 12 10
9. 128. SZEDLÁR János Compound Men Hungary 2 5 5 0 0 110 12 8

10. 95. DRAPER Cody Compound Men Canada 2 5 4 1 0 107 12
11. 32. POMPEO Antonio Compound Men Italy 5 4 2 0 1 106 12
12. 9. VIDMAR Drazen Compound Men Croatia 2 4 5 1 0 105 12
13. 158. DIAZ Alberto Compound Men Spain 3 4 3 2 0 104 12
14. 157. NORÉN Andreas Compound Men Sweden 2 3 6 1 0 103 12
15. 96. TURSIC Slavko Compound Men Slovenia 4 4 1 2 1 98 12
16. 70. HAUNSCHMID Herwig Compound Men Austria 1 1 6 4 0 88 12

1. 162. BIANCHI Sonia Compound Women Italy 1 5 6 0 0 108 12
2. 66. BRUDERER Erika Compound Women Switzerland 3 2 4 3 0 97 12
3. 118. HOOEY Jude Compound Women Canada 1 4 5 1 1 95 12
4. 92. DONI Antonella Compound Women Italy 1 4 5 1 1 95 12
5. 6. OLOFSSON Ingrid Compound Women Sweden 0 5 4 2 1 92 12
6. 7. KIRÁLY Beáta Compound Women Hungary 1 4 3 3 1 89 12
7. 126. LEBEDEVA Alexandra Compound Women Russia 2 2 4 3 1 87 12
8. 91. DOLEZAL Hedy Compound Women Austria 2 1 6 1 2 83 12
9. 65. SZABÓNÉ ONÓDI Judit Compound Women Hungary 0 2 6 3 1 83 12

10. 93. SOLTÉSZNÉ BALOGSzilvia Compound Women Hungary 0 1 6 5 0 83 12
11. 50. MOSER Waltraud Compound Women Austria 0 2 5 4 1 80 12
12. 155. TOFAJ GUTMAN Dragica Compound Women Slovenia 0 2 3 7 0 79 12
13. 67. PERACINO Francesca Compound Women Italy 1 2 3 4 2 74 12
14. 139. MONTES Marta Compound Women Spain 1 2 1 7 1 73 12
15. 27. TERRASE Rachel Compound Women France 0 1 4 6 1 72 12
16. 8. BUEMBERGER Karin Compound Women Austria 1 1 3 5 2 69 12

1. 24. VERRIER Serge Long Bow Men Belgium 2 2 5 3 0 95 12
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2. 74. HEGEDŰS Szilárd Long Bow Men Hungary 1 2 5 4 0 90 12
3. 15. SEIWALD Walter Long Bow Men Austria 0 2 6 4 0 88 12
4. 145. CARACENA Luis Long Bow Men Spain 2 2 4 3 1 87 12
5. 100. GOVONI Davide Long Bow Men Italy 4 1 3 2 2 84 12
6. 75. MOLNÁR József Long Bow Men Hungary 1 2 3 6 0 84 12
7. 160. BERGKVIST Peter Long Bow Men Sweden 1 3 4 1 3 77 12
8. 16. VORDEREGGER Dietmar Long Bow Men Austria 1 3 2 4 2 76 12
9. 54. CORVINO Serge Long Bow Men France 1 2 3 4 2 74 12

10. 39. TUULIK Jaanus Long Bow Men Estonia 1 1 1 8 1 68 12
11. 159. KäLLHULT Björn Long Bow Men Sweden 0 1 4 5 2 67 12
12. 53. GIRARD Philippe Long Bow Men France 1 0 3 6 2 64 12
13. 131. MODEC Bozidar Long Bow Men Slovenia 0 1 4 4 3 62 12
14. 40. TEPPO Ülar Long Bow Men Estonia 0 0 3 7 2 59 12
15. 37. SKJOLDMAN Rasmüs Long Bow Men Denmark 0 0 3 7 2 59 12
16. 144. IRIARTE Jose Luis Long Bow Men Spain 0 1 4 3 4 57 12

1. 12. PAULUS Urte Long Bow Women Austria 3 0 4 5 0 87 12
2. 72. BÚZA Marianna Long Bow Women Hungary 1 1 6 2 2 78 12
3. 97. BASSI Iuana Long Bow Women Italy 1 2 2 6 1 76 12
4. 13. VORDEREGGER Karin Long Bow Women Austria 1 3 1 5 2 73 12
5. 71. TASI Zsuzsa Long Bow Women Hungary 2 0 4 4 2 72 12
6. 52. RAMOS Daniéle Long Bow Women France 0 1 4 5 2 67 12
7. 142. SANGENIS Gloria Long Bow Women Spain 0 0 6 3 3 63 12
8. 98. BARBARO Giulia Long Bow Women Italy 1 0 2 7 2 61 12
9. 144. GARRIDO Encarna Long Bow Women Spain 0 1 3 3 5 49 12

10. 14. WALLENSTEINER Andrea Long Bow Women Austria 0 1 2 4 5 46 12
11. 99. BRAIDA Tania Long Bow Women Italy 1 0 2 3 6 41 12
12. 73. TANKÓ Zita Long Bow Women Hungary 0 1 2 3 6 41 12

1. 80. MOLNÁR Ferenc Mid Instinctive Men Hungary 2 2 4 4 0 92 12
2. 81. DEHAN Christophe Instinctive Men France 1 4 2 5 0 91 12
3. 148. LORENZ Jordi Instinctive Men Spain 0 5 3 3 1 89 12
4. 164. LOPEZ Raul Instinctive Men Spain 1 3 2 6 0 86 12
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5. 147. OCENASEK Wolfgang Instinctive Men Austria 0 2 5 4 1 80 12
6. 106. LAUREN Aare Instinctive Men Estonia 0 3 3 5 1 79 12
7. 20. CARBONE Gian M. Instinctive Men Italy 1 1 4 5 1 77 12
8. 56. VÍGH Csaba Instinctive Men Hungary 3 1 3 2 3 74 12
9. 108. PIANTONI Igor Mario Instinctive Men Italy 1 0 4 6 1 72 12

10. 42. LOLLI Ivano Instinctive Men Italy 0 2 3 5 2 69 12
11. 43. BEROUN Johann Instinctive Men Austria 1 2 3 2 4 64 12
12. 115. VAHRTA Gunnar Instinctive Men Estonia 1 1 3 4 3 64 12
13. 19. KOCSIS Pál Instinctive Men Hungary 0 0 6 3 3 63 12
14. 82. ZÜLLIG Urs Instinctive Men Switzerland 1 0 2 6 3 56 12
15. 107. GUDEN Marcel Instinctive Men Luxenbourg 0 2 2 3 5 51 12
16. 135. VUJKOVIC Goran Instinctive Men Serbia 0 0 1 8 3 48 12

1. 103. FINESSI Monica Instinctive Women Italy 0 2 3 6 1 74 12
2. 114. GUDEN Madelaine Instinctive Women Luxenbourg 0 1 2 8 1 66 12
3. 55. RODES Véronique Instinctive Women France 1 0 3 6 2 64 12
4. 104. ROSSIGNOLI Francesca Instinctive Women Italy 1 1 3 3 4 59 12
5. 79. KEREKES Gyuláné Instinctive Women Hungary 0 2 3 3 4 59 12
6. 77. LÁSZLÓ Kata Instinctive Women Hungary 0 1 1 7 3 53 12
7. 105. BATTISTINI Barbara Instinctive Women Italy 0 1 1 7 3 53 12
8. 18. STANEK Helga Instinctive Women Austria 0 1 1 7 3 53 12
9. 78. TÁBOR Katalin Instinctive Women Hungary 0 1 0 6 5 40 12

10. 146. TORRES Olga Instinctive Women Spain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1. 90. SEIMANDI Giuseppe Barebow Men Italy 3 4 3 2 0 104
2. 49. GROUARD Ludovic Barebow Men France 0 3 7 2 0 96
3. 3. KERSCHBACHER August Barebow Men Austria 2 4 3 2 1 94
4. 124. PODRZAJ Marjan Barebow Men Slovenia 4 1 3 4 0 94
5. 88. BELLOTTI Daniele Barebow Men Italy 1 1 8 2 0 94
6. 153. OLSSON Mikael Barebow Men Sweden 1 6 1 3 1 93
7. 152. ZIPLIES Hartmut Barebow Men Sweden 1 2 4 5 0 87
8. 5. TRAXLER Helmut Barebow Men Austria 0 3 4 5 0 87

SEIMANDI vs. Shoot off

GROUARD vs. Shoot off

1. 1. LINHART Reingild Barebow Women Austria 2 2 6 2 0 98 12
2. 85. GAMBETTI Debora Barebow Women Italy 1 6 2 2 1 96 12
3. 48. GIRARD Michele Barebow Women France 2 1 7 2 0 96 12
4. 47. PORTE Chantal Barebow Women France 0 3 5 4 0 90 12
5. 86. BONINI Roberta Barebow Women Italy 0 2 3 7 0 79 12
6. 123. IZGROSEK Andreja Barebow Women Slovenia 0 2 4 4 2 72 12
7. 87. DE MARCUS Viviana Barebow Women Italy 0 0 3 7 2 59 12
8. 2. RAIGEL Andrea Barebow Women Austria 0 1 2 5 4 51 12

LINHART vs. PORTE

GAMBETTI vs. GIRARD
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of shotsPlace Card No Name Category Nation X10 10 8 5

0 Results
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1. 94 BAZZANI Davide Compound Men Italy 4 2 6 0 0 108 12
2. 51. THIERRY Jérémy Compound Men France 2 7 2 0 1 106 12
3. 9. DUCHKOWITSCH Wolfgang Compound Men Austria 1 4 6 1 0 103 12
4. 127. REBEC David Compound Men Slovenia 5 1 4 2 0 102 12
5. 96. SALVONI Gianmario Compound Men Italy 2 3 5 2 0 100 12
6. 69. KORMOS Róbert Compound Men Hungary 2 1 8 1 0 99 12
7. 70. MEDVE Tamás Compound Men Hungary 2 4 4 1 1 97 12
8. 157. MALMSTRÖM Yngve Compound Men Sweden 3 1 7 0 1 96 12

BAZZANI vs. REBEC

THIERRY vs. DUCHKOWITSCH

1. 65. KIRÁLY Beáta Compound Women Hungary 1 5 5 1 0 105 12
2. 91. BIANCHI Sonia Compound Women Italy 2 4 2 4 0 96 12
3. 162. BRUDERER Erika Compound Women Switzerland 1 2 7 1 1 91 12
4. 118. LEBEDEVA Alexandra Compound Women Russia 1 2 6 2 1 88 12
5. 155. OLOFSSON Ingrid Compound Women Sweden 2 0 5 5 0 85 12
6. 93. DONI Antonella Compound Women Italy 0 2 5 4 1 80 12
7. 7. DOLEZAL Hedy Compound Women Austria 1 0 5 5 1 75 12
8. 27. HOOEY Jude Compound Women Canada 0 3 3 4 2 74 12

KIRÁLY vs. LEBEDEVA

BIANCHI vs. BRUDERER
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1. 75. MOLNÁR József Long Bow Men Hungary 2 1 7 2 0 96 12
2. 74. HEGEDŰS Szilárd Long Bow Men Hungary 3 2 3 4 0 94 12
3. 100. GOVONI Davide Long Bow Men Italy 1 2 5 4 0 90 12
4. 15. SEIWALD Walter Long Bow Men Austria 1 4 1 6 0 88 12
5. 24. VERRIER Serge Long Bow Men Belgium 1 2 5 3 1 85 12
6. 145. CARACENA Luis Long Bow Men Spain 0 1 7 2 2 76 12
7. 16. VORDEREGGER Dietmar Long Bow Men Austria 1 1 3 5 2 69 12
8. 160. BERGKVIST Peter Long Bow Men Sweden 1 0 3 3 5 49 12

MOLNÁR vs. SEIWALD

HEGEDŰS vs. GOVONI

1. 12. PAULUS Urte Long Bow Women Austria 0 3 5 4 0 90 12
2. 142. SANGENIS Gloria Long Bow Women Spain 0 2 3 7 0 79 12
3. 71. TASI Zsuzsa Long Bow Women Hungary 1 0 5 5 1 75 12
4. 97. BASSI Iuana Long Bow Women Italy 2 0 3 5 2 69 12
5. 13. VORDEREGGER Karin Long Bow Women Austria 0 1 4 4 3 62 12
6. 52. RAMOS Daniéle Long Bow Women France 0 1 3 4 4 54 12
7. 72. BÚZA Marianna Long Bow Women Hungary 0 1 4 2 5 52 12
8. 98. BARBARO Giulia Long Bow Women Italy 0 1 2 5 4 51 12

PAULUS vs. BASSI

SANGENIS vs. TASI
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1. 80. MOLNÁR Ferenc Midesz Instinctive Men Hungary 0 6 4 2 0 102 12
2. 81. VÍGH Csaba Instinctive Men Hungary 1 2 6 3 0 93 12
3. 43. LAUREN Aare Instinctive Men Estonia 2 2 4 4 0 92 12
4. 20. OCENASEK Wolfgang Instinctive Men Austria 0 4 3 5 0 89 12
5. 56. DEHAN Christophe Instinctive Men France 0 1 7 4 0 86 12
6. 147. LORENZ Jordi Instinctive Men Spain 0 2 2 8 0 76 12
7. 148 LOPEZ Raul Instinctive Men Spain 1 2 2 5 2 71 12
8. 107. CARBONE Gian M. Instinctive Men Italy 0 1 3 5 3 59 12

MOLNÁR vs. OCENASEK

VÍGH vs. LAUREN

1. 103. FINESSI Monica Instinctive Women Italy 1 2 3 6 0 84 12
2. 104. ROSSIGNOLI Francesca Instinctive Women Italy 0 1 4 6 1 72 12
3. 18. STANEK Helga Instinctive Women Austria 0 1 2 7 2 61 12
4. 77. LÁSZLÓ Kata Instinctive Women Hungary 0 0 2 9 1 61 12
5. 114. GUDEN Madelaine Instinctive Women Luxenbourg 0 2 1 6 3 58 12
6. 55. RODES Véronique Instinctive Women France 0 0 3 6 3 54 12
7. 105. BATTISTINI Barbara Instinctive Women Italy 0 1 1 6 4 48 12
8. 79. KEREKES Gyuláné Instinctive Women Hungary 0 0 4 2 6 42 12

FINESSI vs. LÁSZLÓ

ROSSIGNOLI vs. STANEK
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COMPOUND WOMEN

91. BIANCHI Sonia Italy 1 2 0 1 26 4
118. LEBEDEVA Alexandra Russia 1 1 2 0 28 4 BRONZE MEDALIST

65. KIRÁLY Beáta Hungary 1 2 1 0 31 4 GOLD MEDALIST
162. BRUDERER Erika Switzerland 0 2 2 0 26 4 SILVER MEDALIST

1.

2.

3.

COMPOUND WOMEN RESULTS

KIRÁLY Beáta   Hungary

BRUDERER Erika  Switzerland

LEBEDEVA Alexandra  Russia

GOLD FINAL
Number 
of shots

COMPOUND WOMEN
10 8 5 0 Results

BRONZE FINAL
Number 
of shots10 8 5 0 Results



COMPOUND MEN

94 BAZZANI Davide Italy 4 0 0 0 40 4 BRONZE MEDALIST
9. DUCHKOWITSCH Wolfga Austria 2 0 2 0 30 4

127. REBEC David Slovenia 3 1 0 0 38 4 GOLD MEDALIST
51. THIERRY Jérémy France 2 1 1 0 33 4 SILVER MEDALIST

1.

2.

3.

COMPOUND MEN RESULTS

REBEC David Slovenia

THIERRY Jérémy France

BAZZANI Davide Italy

GOLD FINAL
Number 
of shots

COMPOUND MEN
10 8 5 0 Results

BRONZE FINAL
Number 
of shots10 8 5 0 Results



LONGBOW WOMEN

97. BASSI Iuana Italy 0 0 3 1 15 4
71. TASI Zsuzsa Hungary 3 1 0 0 38 4 BRONZE MEDALIST

12. PAULUS Urte Austria 0 1 3 0 23 4 GOLD MEDALIST
142. SANGENIS Gloria Spain 1 0 1 2 15 4 SILVER MEDALIST

1.

2.

3. TASI Zsuzsa  Hungary

LONGBOW WOMEN

LONGBOW WOMEN RESULTS

PAULUS Urte Austria

SANGENIS Gloria  Spain

GOLD FINAL
Number 
of shots10 8 5 0 Results

BRONZE FINAL
Number 
of shots10 8 5 0 Results



LONGBOW MEN

75. MOLNÁR József Hungary 1 2 0 1 26 4
74. HEGEDŰS Szilárd Hungary 2 0 2 0 30 4 BRONZE MEDALIST

15. SEIWALD Walter Austria 0 1 1 2 13 4 SILVER MEDALIST
100. GOVONI Davide Italy 1 0 2 1 20 4 GOLD MEDALIST

1.

2.

3.

LONGBOW MEN RESULTS

GOVONI Davide  Italy

SEIWALD Walter Austria

HEGEDŰS Szilárd Hungary

GOLD FINAL
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of shots

LONGBOW MEN
10 8 5 0 Results

BRONZE FINAL
Number 
of shots10 8 5 0 Results



47. PORTE Chantal France 1 1 2 0 28 4 BRONZE MEDALIST
48. GIRARD Michele France 0 1 2 1 18 4

1. LINHART Reingild Austria 2 2 0 0 36 4 GOLD MEDALIST
85. GAMBETTI Debora Italy 1 0 2 1 20 4 SILVER MEDALIST

1.

2.

3.

BAREBOW WOMEN RESULTS

LINHART Reingild Austria

GAMBETTI Debora Italy

PORTE Chantal France
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BAREBOW WOMEN
10 8 5 0 Results

BRONZE FINAL
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BAREBOW WOMEN
10 8 5 0 Results



BAREBOW MEN

124. PODRZAJ Marjan Slovenia 2 1 1 0 33 4 BRONZE MEDALIST
3. KERSCHBACHER  Augus Austria 0 2 2 0 26 4

90. SEIMANDI Giuseppe Italy 0 4 0 0 32 4 GOLD MEDALIST
49. GROUARD Ludovic France 0 2 2 0 26 4 SILVER MEDALIST
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2.

3.

BAREBOW MEN RESULTS

SEIMANDI Giuseppe  Italy

GROUARD Ludovic France

PODRZAJ Marjan Slovenia
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10 8 5 0 Results

BRONZE FINAL
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of shots10 8 5 0 Results



INSTINCTIVE WOMEN

77. LÁSZLÓ Kata Hungary 0 2 1 1 21 4 BRONZE MEDALIST
18. STANEK Helga Austria 0 1 1 2 13 4

103. FINESSI Monica Italy 0 1 2 1 18 4 SILVER MEDALIST
104. ROSSIGNOLI Francesca Italy 1 1 1 1 23 4 GOLD MEDALIST

1.

2.

3.

INSTINCTIVE WOMEN RESULTS

ROSSIGNOLI Francesca Italy

FINESSI Monica Italy

LÁSZLÓ Kata Hungary
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10 8 5 0 Results

BRONZE FINAL
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INSTINCTIVE MEN

80. MOLNÁR Ferenc Midesz Hungary 1 1 1 1 23 4
81. VÍGH Csaba Hungary 2 1 1 0 33 4 BRONZE MEDALIST

20. OCENASEK Wolfgang Austria 0 2 1 1 21 4 SILVER MEDALIST
43. LAUREN Aare Estonia 0 2 2 0 26 4 GOLD MEDALIST
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3.

BRONZE FINAL
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INSTINCTIVE RESULTS

LAUREN Aare Estonia

OCENASEK Wolfgang Austria

VÍGH Csaba  Hungary
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Number 
of shots

INSTINCTIVE MEN
10 8 5 0 Results


